A S — — — S S S — S — — — S S — —_ —

Athletics Leinster

Inter Club Relay Championships
Saturday 24th May 2025, SETU Carlow

Timetable

10:00
11:00

11:15
11:25
11:35
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50

12:55

13:40

13:50
14:00
14:10
14:25
14:35
14:45
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:10

15:15

Based on Final entries, some Time changes may take place by
up to 60min,
Please Listen to PA for Info

Gate / Checkin Opens

4X400m Relay

4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay

4X100m Relay

4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay

4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay

4X100m Relay

U17+U19 Girls
U17+U19 Boys

U9 Girls

U9 Boys

U11 Girls
U11 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
uU15 Girls
U15 Boys
uU17 Girls
U17 Boys
uU19 Girls
U19 Boys

Uneven Age

U18 Girls
U18 Boys

uU10 Girls
U10 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U14 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys

Even Age

Final
Final

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Finals

Final
Final

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Final
Heats
Final
Final
Final

Finals

As of 21/05/2025



