Athletics Leinster

Inter Club Relay Championships
Saturday 24th May 2025, SETU Carlow

Timetable

10:00	Gate / Checkin Opens			E R
11:00	4X400m Relay	U17+U19 Girls	Final	4 1
	•	U17+U19 Boys	Final	2 1
		•		8
11:15	4X100m Relay	U9 Girls	Heats	10 2
11:25	4X100m Relay	U9 Boys	Heats	13 2
11:35	4X100m Relay	U11 Girls	Heats	24 3
11:50	4X100m Relay	U11 Boys	Heats	14 2
12:00	4X100m Relay	U13 Girls	Heats	16 2
12:10	4X100m Relay	U13 Boys	Heats	10 2
12:20	4X100m Relay	U15 Girls	Heats	15 2
12:30	4X100m Relay	U15 Boys	Final	6 1
12:35	4X100m Relay	U17 Girls	Final	4 1
12:40	4X100m Relay	U17 Boys	Final	4 1
12:45	4X100m Relay	U19 Girls	Final	4 1
12:50	4X100m Relay	U19 Boys	Final	1 1
				j
12:55	4X100m Relay	Uneven Age	Finals	5
13:40	4X400m Relay	U18 Girls	Final	2
	4X400m Relay	U18 Boys	Final	2
	•	•		j
13:50	4X100m Relay	U10 Girls	Heats	17 2
14:00	4X100m Relay	U10 Boys	Heats	13 2
14:10	4X100m Relay	U12 Girls	Heats	18 3
14:25	4X100m Relay	U12 Boys	Heats	14 2
14:35	4X100m Relay	U14 Girls	Heats	14 2
14:45	4X100m Relay	U14 Boys	Final	8 1
14:50	4X100m Relay	U16 Girls	Heats	10 2
15:00	4X100m Relay	U16 Boys	Final	6 1
15:05	4X100m Relay	U18 Girls	Final	4 1
15:10	4X100m Relay	U18 Boys	Final	6 1
15:15	4X100m Relay	Even Age	Finals	6

Based on Final entries, some Time changes may take place by up to 60min,

Please Listen to PA for Info